

January 13, 2017

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2028

Page 25, line 23, after "as" insert "may be"

Page 30, line 25, replace "36-04" with "4.1-83"

Page 32, line 25, replace "36-04-04" with "4.1-83-10"

Page 32, line 25, replace "36-04-10" with "4.1-83-15"

Renumber accordingly